Colorado Water Conservation Board
1313 Sherman St. Rm. 721
Denver, Co 80203

Invoice to:

7. ar7- 183

St h

. e
Project Name Y ot
Grantee: City of Gunnison & Colo. Parks & Wildlife Chris St
Address: A 0. Sox 23%
Suuaiion, @- §l1230 0ol
ﬁ“ "
Phone No.: 970-641-8152 AL Doﬁ, 3
CWCB Contract or O‘“r? l?'”' 7 ﬁf ﬁ"‘
Purchase Order No.: CTGG12015-934 jﬁ/\f T F e e
Grant Amount: $446,292 \C’%A + NC'J WGI
t"*’fﬁ 3
Date of Invoice: ¢ 7 |2,y ] \C « %m
Total
Budget/Grant Previously Current Remaining Percent
Task Description Funds Invoiced Invoice Total Complete
1 50.00 #DIV/0!
2 $0.00 #DIV/0!
3 $0.00 #DIV/0!
4 Wetland Inventory City Acc# 28-4160-9654 $446,292 50 $5,703 $440,589.00 |[1.3%
5 $0.00 #DIV/0!
6 $0.00 #DIV/0!
7 $0.00 #DIV/0!
TOTALS|446,292.00 0.00 5,703.00 440,589.00
Submitted by: Steven Westbay A
'E(vm Hore /641,,{ 3
Title: Director Community Development Department o P &y Date

Signature: Steven Westbay




INVOICE TRACKING DETAIL - 7.7/ Q _

INVOICE TO: Colorado Water Conservation Board A 9

1313 Sherman St. Rm. 721

Denver, Co 80203
Project Name: °

Grantee:  City of Gunnison / Community Development
Address: 201 W, \iirginta Ave. / P.O. Box 239
Gunnison, CO 81230-0239
Phone No.:
CW(CB Contract of
Purchase Order Na: CIGGE2018-00570
Grant Amount: $440, 589
Date of Invoice: . 1/18/2019 FTnvorcz COZ Fidal—
otal Water Supply l
Budget/Grant Reserve Grant  |Previously Current Remaining Percent

TASK DESCRIPTION Funds {alf} Funding invoiced Invoice Total Complete
1 SGM - Engineer Services - Gunnison River $621,368 }5440,589 50 $ 2303.00[% 438,286.00 129.5%
2 Core&Main- Arch Pipe-Gunnison River 5 593.50 | § 437,692.40 {79.6%
3 SGM - Engineer Services -Change Order Gunnison River $  1,080.00 | $ 436,612.40 [29.7%
4 Spallone Construction- lnvoice 11 $ 127,794.50 | 5 308,817.90 [S0.3%

{USGS Guage Install $ 1600000 §{ $ 292,817.90 [52.9%
5 {Pailicky Aquatics - Project Consultant % 20,000.00 | $ 272,817.90 [56.1%
le Spallone Construction- Invoice 42 $ 155,068.00 | § 117,749.90 [81.0%

Spalione Constnection - Invoice #2 $ 550000 |5 112,249.90 |81.9%

|Poticky Aquatics - Project Consuttant $ 500000 | $ 107,249.90 {82.7%

|spalione Construction - Invoice #3 $ 205,155.90 | S 2,094.00 |99.7%
7 |Grand junction Pipe and Supply - Flumes $ 7170005  (5,076.00){100.8%

TOTALS|621,368.00 440,589.00 j0.00 $445,665.00 | § {5,076.00)
$ 440,589.00
Submitted by: Andie Ruggera

erim Development y
Si
o T

taskcokimn  each grant

draw down froms remitted

NOTE: This spreadshest is intended to track your cumulative expenses  they occur for each invoice for grant funding only.

Insert your aliocated budget in the
talong with all suppostisg documents.

provided an updated file with each invoice request

Chris S urm
OK to Pay

Date

2(7)

s




Project Name:
Project Manager:

Applicant;

Colorado Water onservation oar
Project Expenditure Schedule

Gunnison River Riparian and Diversion Restoration Project
Chris Sturm

Gunnison, City of

CORE: CTGG1 2018-570

: VC # 14205
Address: f’.,.%?mv'i‘goﬂe‘gg‘g:‘zw Grant Contract/PO No.: CTGG1 2015-034
Contact: Dan Brauch Authorization: $ 446,292.00
Phone: (870) 641-7070 Tax ID Na:
E-mail dan.brauch@state.co.us Project Expiration: 06/01/2020
. u
no nv . te ‘ ne o : nvo rov te ining
001 7/31116  [Task 4 [ $5,703.00 $5,703.00] $5,703.00[ 1.28% | $ 440,589.00
002 1/18/119  |Tasks 1-7 [ $440,589.00 $440,580.00||  $446,202.00f 100.00% ||  $0.00

1729/2(



Doc/line #

CL 29128
CL 29282
CL 29378
CL 29528
CL 29589
CL 30114
CL 30393
CL 31690
CL 28516
CL 28634
CL 28840

T T T I T oy Sy

Description

1 REHASB PROJECT
GAUGE INSTALL

1 RIVER REHAB

2 RIVER PROJECT
RIVER PROJECT/2018

2 REMAINING 20%
PILONI DITCH

3673398 PARSHALL FLUMES
376 RESTORATION
883083 ARCH PIPE
3760012 CHANGE ORDER

Vendor/Receipt From

SPALLONE CONSTRUCTION INC
USGS JOINT FUNDING AGREEME
POLICKY AQUATICS

SPALLONE CONSTRUCTION INC
SPALLONE CONSTRUCTION INC
POLICKY AQUATICS

SPALLONE CONSTRUCTION INC
GRAND JUNCTION PIPE & SUPP
SCHMUESER GORDON MEYER INC
CORE & MAIN

SCHMUESER GORDON MEYER INC

Acct. Period

12/17
12/17
12/17
12/17
2/18

4/18

5/18

10/18
10/17
10/17
11/17

Debit

127,794.50
16,000.00
20,000.00
155,068.00
5,500.00
5,000.00
105,155.90
7,170.00
2,303.00
593.60
1,080.00

445,665.00

Check #

35517
35634
35778
35872
35514
36393
36574
37715
35004
35131
35277



CITY OF GUNNISON

Accounts Pa able Voucher Vendor # 50292
Pa able To Schmueser Gordon Me er, Inc.

Address 118 West 6th Street, Suite 200

City Glenwood S rin s State CO ZI 81601
Item Description invoice # Inv. Date $ Amount Account Number
En ineer Services - Gunnis er&

ra on

En ineerand Desi n Services-H 50

Pedestrian Crossin s 2017-299.001-2 09/29/17 1 155.00 01-4035-9111

Total $§ 3,458.00
Ap roval: Special Instructions;

Initials Department Date
3 Commun Develo ment 10/6/2017



@ SG M Invaice

Schmueser Gordon Meyer, Inc, dba SGM
118 West 6th Street, Sulte 200
Glenwood Springs, CO 81601

(970) 945-1004 Fax (970) 945-5048

g{fvv grgg;z?s\{o N involee Date: September 20, 2017
Invoice No: 2017-376.001 - 1
1100 W. VIRGINIA AVE,

GUNNISON, GO 81230
Project 2017-376.001 Gunnison River & Riparian Habitat Restoration Change Orders

Eor Professional Services through September 16, 2017

Professional Labor
Hours Rate Amount
Maseting/s w/Cllent
Svoboda, Jenna Engineer | 2.00 94,00 188.00
Site Visii(s)
Svoboda, Jenna Engineer 1 2.00 94,00 188.00
CADD Drafting
Svoboda, Jenna Engineer § 4.00 94.00 376.00
Construction Administration
Svoboda, Jenna Engineer | 16.50 94.00 1,561,00
Totals 24,50 2,303.00
Total Labor 2,303.00
Budget Summary Current Prior To-Date
Total Billings 2,303,00 0.00 2,303,00
BUdth 5,000.00
Budget Remaining 2,697.00

Involce Total -

Ifyou have any questions regarding this bill, please call.

Project Manager: M &~ i

QGerald Burgess




. Involce # HB883083
@& NMAIN Invoice Data 10/08/17
' NVO l C E Account # 225697
Sales Rop JIMMY STREET
Phone # 870-828-7104
é?.sl? oﬁis I‘o'a‘r’k3 ::4oaurt Branch # 241 Grand Junction, CO
Total Amount Dug §1,108.34
Remit To:
CORE & MAIN LP
= PO BOX 28330
ST LOUIS, MO 63148
1651 MBUA23  EO111X 10171 02818650803 52 P4719853 000 * 001
'""'Il"“"""||Il"I"'I"llil"'l"'ll"lllll""l"l'l'l“ Shipped to:
CITY OF GUNNISON 1100 W VIRGINIA
PO BOX 239 GUNNISON, CO
GUNNISON CO 81230-0238
Thank you for the opportunity to serve you! We appreciate your prempt payment.
Date Ordered Date Shipped Customer PO # Job Name Job# Bill of Lading  Shipped Via Involce #
8/28/17 1010617 JOE 36" ARCH CMP CORE&MAINLP HBB3083
Quantity
Product Code Desc iption Ordered Shipped B/O Price UM  Extended Price
134220CMP16G20 4 o 20 20 2068000 FT o
336CMPFES 38 OMP FLARED EI:ID SECTION 1 1 514,74000 EA 514.74
-~ Ol TRAILS Gype. }
" HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 15 NOW:
E Ive8 29/2017 Avallable o t e new we site
sit: ¢ ain.com ' 9
forfo  (seeright) @& MAIN *Forma na echange letter
*FAQ rcusto e s& vendors
Subtotal. 1,108.34
estoc Misc. !
Freight Delivery Handling Restock Other: 0.00
g Tax: 0.00
Terms: NET 30 Ordared By: J0E Involce Total: $1,108.34

This transaction is governed by and subjact to CORE & MAIN'a standard terms and conditions which are Incorporated by reference and acceptad,

To review these terms and conditions, please viait: www.watetwor‘ta.hdsupply.comrrandc.
0001:0001

Page 1 of 1



CITY OF GUNNISON

Accounts Payable Voucher Vendor # 50202
|Payable To _Schmueser Gordon Meyer Inc |

Address 118 W 6th Street, Suite 200

Glenwood Springs State CO Zip 81601 |

item Description Invoice # Inv. Date $ AmountjAccount Number
Engineer Services - Change Order 2017-376.001-2| 10/30/17| 3 @R 28-4169-9654
“> !
Total| $  1,080.00

Approval:

(Initials Department

mm Commun‘ﬂ_y Develogment

Date
11/812017

Special Instructions:




6 SG M Invoice

Schmueser Gordon Meyer, Inc. dba SGM
118 West 6th Strest, Sulte 200
Glenwoad Springs, CO 81601

(970) 945-1004 Fax (970) 845-5048

glrsvg ;N EST:AY Invoice Data: October 30, 2017
TY OF GUNNISON Invoice No: 2017-376.001 - 2
1100 W VIRGINIA AVE.
GUNNISON, CO 81230
Project 2017 378.001 Gunnison River & Riparian Habitat Restoration Change Orders
Professional Lebor
Hours Rate Amount
Plan/Spec Praparation
Svoboda, Jenna Engineer { 7.50 94.00 705.00
Projzet Management
Burgess, Gerald Senior Englneer Il 1.50  156.00 234.00
Cost Estimate
Svoboda, Jenna Enginesr | 1.50 94.00 141.00
Totals 10.50 1,080.00
Total Labor 1,080.00
Budget Summary Current Prior To-Date
Total Billings 1,080.00 2,303.00 3,383.00
Budget 5,000.00
Budget Remaining 1,817.00

Invoice Total -

If you have any questions regarding this bill, please call.

Praject Manager; A 4 s
Gerald Burgess



CITY OF GUNNISON

Accounts Payable Voucher

Payable To  Spallone Construction, Inc

Vendor# 3716

Address P.O. Box 1145

II

ICity Gunnison - State CO
|Item Description Invoice #

Construction work on Gunnison River and

Riparian Rehabilitation Project 1 12/08/17 | GEND |  28-4160-9654

Zip 81230
Inv. Date $ Amount|Account Number

Total} $ 115,015.05

Approval:

Special Instructions: I
Initials Department Date
!!&ﬁ Community Development [12/18/2017




oy .
ONSTRUCTloN.\“‘c

CONTRACTORS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

DATE 12817 Thiu 1RenT Gity of Gunnison
PO.BoxeM £39
Bunnison, CO 120

PROJECT NUMBER
TELEFPHONE (9705418080
PROJECT DESCRIFTION  Gunnison River Rehabilitalon Profect FAX
APPLICATION NUMBER APPROVAL
SUBCONTRACTOR Spallons Construction, Inc. PAYMENTDATE
Address PO Box 1148
Chy, Slaty  Gupenison, CO 31230

TOTAL TO DATE PREVIOUS APPLICATIONS THIS APPLICATION
TOTAL COMPLETED TO DATE $127.784.50 s - §127.704.50
VALUE OF STORED MATERIALS $0.00 50.00
SUBTOTAL $171,794.50 s - NI
LERS 10% RETAINAGE i 1!;'7'.“ ! -
TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE s 11501800 s - =
LEBS PREVIOUS APPLICATIONS

PAYM

RELEASE

1wmmmmwmmmuwn-dhm.umm.mmmmummtmmmdmwtmdmw
thereto} betwoen tha undensigned aad Pike Bullders relating io the referenced project.

|mmmmmm¢mm.mmm-mhmmmwpmmmmmmm or (1) al my subconiraciocs, {sub-contractevs)
mmmdmmmwmmuhmmmmmmdmm |muwulmmmrm.mmwmmlmwmm
Unampioyment Compensations Laws and Wrdanan's Compensation Laws lnsofar 88 spplicable io ihe performanca of the condract.

Thia relesse ls given in order to induce paymend in the amount of $ 11%“.05 and upon recaipl of said ‘payment the Contractor relesses Pike Bulldors
from oy funther liability In connaction with all materials, labor nd services fumithed by through (he pay period indicated

Company Name Spaliona Construction, inc.
Addresy; PO Box 1148
City, Stats, Zip: Gunnison, CO 81230
Phane: {470} 844-9033
Fax (970) 8412179

% vor i

970-641-9033
PO. Box 1145 » Gunnison, CO 81230 Fax: 970-641-3179



CONTRACTORS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
PROJECT; GUNNISOH RIVER REKABILITATION

Unh 0id tiem Quantity | Compiss C/Ts uOH | Ratsinasge Complets | CIra MOH | FRetsinage Project
Towl This This Thia This This To To To To Ta Percent
Moty Mo Mot fro [T Dote Dale Dels Date Date Complets
S5 |3 =000 wizm] 08 1721300 5 - 05 $17.270 5 112750 BLo0%
$34,550.00 17200 727500 172750 50.00%
\F 2000 15,000.00 .00 s s $0.00 0.00%
Tonls 000 $17.200.00 s0.00 s s $0.00 0.00%
Ton|s  eaco $85,000.00 000 s s 30.00 0.00%
EAls am $115.00 3000 s 3 30,00 0.00%
s eals az00m0 £.20000 $01.00 s $0.00 0.00%
1 eals sso000 $3,500.00 .00 $ 3000 2.00%
39601000 50,00 $ 000 V0%
s (s 200 $3,000.00 e 000 $ 0 $1.00 S D0
s |5 275 wesm| 1 25 0 HA1250 8125 o]
Ton|s  mw ssag0oo]  e00 $85,000.00 0 $80,800.00 8.560.00 TEATH
Tou|s wo supoco| 15 $10.3%000 180 $10,350.00 1.006.00 T
eals a7 stz o0 T > R0 32.20 100.07%
s M szisoo0] v $4,780.00 10 4,700.00 470.00 22.05%
s 450 wsoo| om0 87500 3 ™ 237100 337.50 132.90%
s um £2,700.00 0 sa0o s ° 0.00 - 0%
s 100 sizence| w0 $0,300.00 s %0 $6.300.00 83000 50.00%
s 3200 $0,400.00 0 $0.00 s o $0.00 3 0%
$ 1200000 $1200000 0 000 s [ $000 - 0%
$ 2500000 $34,000.00 0.60 18,000.00 H $ 1] $15,000.00 1,500.00 [y
20030700 0.519.50 s s = 311051950 TI051.98 BT
[Habitat and Bask Stabitration
Bouidar (Far chusters or wolc) 120 s mwm $39,000.00 $8.00 s 3 3000 . - 0.00%
JHook ' $ 2800000 $20.000.00 .00 s 3 000 . - [
Elvalion Boskler Garden $ s7m00 £24.230.00 $0.00 ] 3 $0.00 5 s 0.00%
and Muiching Disaurbed Areos shs |5 7ocm 100000 $0.00 s s T 5 5 0%
Sub-Total 425000 $0.00 s T w03 = 0.00%
otal Bees i) LY 27,7545 27,T94.50 saoo [3 1270.48 2AT%
[Optiona] ems for the Bid
Low Profis Cross Vene 1 3 2w $14,750.00 ¢ 1) s s .00 0.00%
Point Bar Development ._..HW. s 275 $3,007.50 [ $0.00 s ’ .00 0.00%
Sub-Tots) $10.847.50 30.00 $ $ .00 0.00%




0I-1040 UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Page:1
DOWN PAYMENT (BILL) REQUEST

Make Remittance Payable To: U.S. Geological Survey
Billing Contact. B Ward

Remit Payment To:  United States Geological Survey
P.O. Box 71362
Philadelphia, PA 19176-1362

Payer: CITY OF GUNNISON
PO BOX 239
GUNNISON CO 81230

To pay through Pay.gov go to hitps:/fwww.pay.gov.

Phone: 303-236-6908

Bill # 90594442
Customer: 6000000910
Date: 1211272017

Due Date: 02/10/2018

Additional forms of payment may be accepted. Please
email GS-A-HQ_RMS@USGS.GOV or call
703-648-7683 for additional information.

Checks must be made payable to
U.S. Geological Survey. Please detach the top portion
or include bill number on all remittances.

Amount of Payment: $
Date Description Qty Unit Price Amount
Cost Per

1212/2017 For the installation of a streamflow gaging station 1 18,000.00 1 18,000.00
on the Gunnison River near Cnty Rd 32. Billing is
annual in December per agreement.
18CMC0O181010000

Amount Due this Bill: 18,000.00

Accounting Classification:
Sales Order: 70556
Sales Office: GCRE
Customer: 6000000910
Accounting #: 10869791

TIN: *****0673




r$96-0911-8¢
LIL6-Y0TH-0¢

‘Suonsnnsup [eioadg  ajeq MIADY 100y aeq

0z £eg L1/6/1 s/ ™
‘[eAox

00°000°81 $
$
$
uone[relsu] agens) weang ma
00°000°C$ uone[eIsu] ofens) ureang ma
$ A VA Y4

.—BE:Z. u§80< agg H Ngmmom % Dumo>=~ :O_un—_._omoﬂ we
diz BTN A
ssaJpp'
INFINHTIDOV ONIANN] LNIOf SOSN1 1 9[qede,
113 Iy #10pusp 13YanoA 3)qedeq sjunosoy
00 NOSINNMD 40 ALID



00°000'8TS

vE€95¢e

. BRI

£ L1/6/1  S/M
B eacddy
nwom_su&m aeq maLAIY 123y axd ¢
. ¢ G
0000081
$
$
TIYISNI FOHOYD !/ 7/ c8ese
TIYLSNI s9nys /7 c¥bv6eS06 (A4:FATA
uotydraosag @3eq ‘aur 20TOoAUT # ooqg
COET-9LTET wg YIHATIQYITHA
Z9tTL Yo" o4
PESSE H 8T/0T/1T0 LNEWATYIOY ONIANOd INIOD 508 EETY

0£Z18 Oav40100 'NOSINNND « T1avAVd SLNNODJV = NOSINNAD 40 ALID



CITY OF GUNNISON

Accounts Payable Voucher
Payable To Policky Aquatics, LLC
Address 711 Poncha Bivd.

Ci Salida State CO

Inv. Date

River Ri arian Rahabilitation CWCB $

Total

Vendor #

Zip 81201



Gunnison River Riparian Rehabilitation Project

Policky Aquatics, LLC Invoice
711 Poncha Blvd.

Salida, CO 81201
Date(s) Invoice #

(719) 239-1510

greg.policky@gmail.com Nov 2017-Jan 2018 001

Bill To:

Steve Westbay

City of Gunnison

PO Box 239

201 W. Virginia Avenue
Gunnison, CO 81230

Contractual services to be paid at a flat rate of $25000 for full completion of project.

Project estimated to be 80% completed:

$25000 (80% =) rcceipt of this invoice.



CITY OF GUNNISON

Accounts Pa able Voucher Vendor#
Pa able To S allone Construction
Address PO Box 1145

Cl Gunnison State CO Zi 81230
ftem Descrl tion Invoice # inv. Date $ Amount Account Number
River Pro ect; Wiison Confluence Habitat 2 01731118 28-4160-9654

2018 Billin  $4850.00 & 550 Retained

2017 Billin  $130 561.20

Total § 144,511.20

roval: Special Instructions:
Initials partment Date See Yearend bilhng obrhe
D 2/5/2018 o beg



ROC



PROJECT: GUIGESON AVER AEHABLITATION

CONTRACTORS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
2

AR | ] ] | el ]
}g ’FE e | §|§|§Ii|§|§|§ §|§I§|§‘§ |s|§sg| § alg ] |§la ];I
I !glg TRE B a|§|§|al§|2|§-g|-g,g§ |§|a-~§ RER a|- i
mlzg . s |
e 1
8 il sl il
flede ceece- gREsszReEe-o|| #-e- i | §oo
Sl
B[ R o
e P N R I I X S
2 1 I | |
Msa TEE N FEERTRTEE égasﬂ ! i §5§§_j
§|E§ || #%s 28 I g- 3| 2 “
i 3’3 L 3” 555“ HE 1
TR NIRRT IR
M e eI
T T
| m §
oot TR IR IR h
Al




CITY OF GUNNISON

Accounts Pa able Voucher Vendor # 16882
Pa able To Polic Aquatics
Address 711 Poncha Bilvd
Ci Salida State CO Zi 81201
item Description Invoice # Inv. Date $ Amount Account Number
Remainin 20% of contract amount 002 3/18-4/18 $ 28-4160-9654

Total $ 5,000.00
A roval: Special Instructions:
Initials De artment Date
! 4/117/2018



Gunnison River Riparian Rehabilitation Project

Policky Aquatics, LLC invoice
711 Poncha Bivd,

Salida, CO 81201
Datels) Invoice &

19) 2391510
Em:mﬁm&msﬂm A e Il 002

Bili To:

Steve Westbay

Clty of Gunnison

PO Box 239

201 W. Virginla Avenue
Gunnison, CO 81230

Contractual services to be paid at a flat rate of $25000 for full completion of project.
Remalning 20% of Project completed:

$25000 {mj- uptn racelpt of this involce.

Project contract obilgations are now 100% complete.

Thank youl



CITY OF GUNNISON

4

Accounts Payable Voucher Vendor # 3716
—e . DCCOUNIS "ayable Voucher ______ Vendor#3716
Payable To Spallone Construction, Inc.

Address P.O. Box 1145

Gunnison State CO Zip 81230

Item Description Invoice # Inv. Date $ Amount|Account Number

Invoice #3 - Gunnison River Project

Piloni Ditch 3 04/30/18 | IR 23-4160-9654
Retainage $ (10,515.59)

|

Total| $ 94,640.31
Approval: (N Speclal Instructions:

||lnltials Department Date “
Community Development |5/16/2018




» Gun

TO DATE.

poy paricd

9083
3179



i
i «i
b 1 :
§ g8 :
e
i



~WwR™EO%

p> *

[~F-0-2-%-

led

seger %
&
g

T5EA +$1 I



"

elu
M
G nM
970- 780
. . - 65
= 970-209-83:

Wb



GUN N
UNN IVER
Rl ARIANR :° LITATION PROJEGT
ROIE T ALS
' - T
FOR BOULDERS SUP ' AND PLACED

- d I
0 Qua tity
- CrossVa e 15 . 0 ons)
R k ' lonVane 5646 463.54 (Tons)
i 75 463.54
Wilson - on
Gross Va 107 11 ONS)
d Sills 360 150 210 (1O
420 1221
nge- ria
Ad Vane Sill 245 245 ONS)  (Below Wilson)
el 43 19 (TONS) ( loni)
Quantity = each 36 64 EA}
RockCl r 80 0 (TONS) (Other)
Quaotity = each (EA}
ane - (TONS] (Be wWi n)
418 .



CITY OF GUNNISON

Accounts Pa able Voucher Vendor # 1316
Pa able To Grand Junction Pi e & Su ply
Address P.O. Box 849

Ci Ma na State UT ZI 84044
{tem Descri tion Invoice # Inv. Date $ Amount Account Number
Parshall flumes 3673398 09/25/18 $ 28-4160-9654

Total § 7,170.00
Approval: Special Instructions:

Initia Department Date
Communi Develo ment 10/2/2018



Grand Junction Pipe & Supply

Montrose Branch

2005 N. Townsend Ave. Montrose, CO. 81401 970-240-2199
Remit To: P.O Box 849 Magna, UT 84044 USA

INVOICE

ORIGINAL
Terms Al Change Accounts are due and pryable 30 davs afier date of the minice ANl Cash Accounis are due and payaale on the dwe of invoice Dhscounts as shown in the duscousnt calumm
e allowed only i accounts arc paid in full, by the date helow andif there1sn belance pasi due N discount are aljowed on sales tax or delivery charges Finance Chamges All Past Due
Accounts are subject 10 INTEREST ot the RATE of | 1| PERCENTPER MONTH{IE® PER ANNUM) applied tn the principal monthly plas any costs of colleetion, including reasonable

sitormey’s fees. Reumed Chacks All chects retumod 10 the company far nospayment upoo presontmens shall be ubject 10 2 serum chech charpe of 520 00 il or o1her darmages provided by
§ 13-2)-109 of the Colorads Revised Statutes. snd such returned cheek shili be treated as 2 cash acevimt subject to the Finance Changes deseribed abone

Bill To. [City Of Gunnison Water & Sewer

Ship To | City Of Gunnison Water & Sewer

Water & Sewer 1100 West Virginia
1100 West Virginia Gunnison, CO 81230
Gunnison, CO 81230
Ordered By: Mr. Joe Doherty
501315 3673398 97252018 06,43.39 107252018 Scoit Scharf 872812018 09:38:00 1708980

PO KURNEER ORDER YTAKER PICK TICKET N0O.  PAGE KO.

PARSHAL FLUMES PARSHAL FLUMES

Carrier: Best Way

Speclal Order Note: ALL SPECIAL ORDERITEMSARE S BIEC]TU SUPPLIER RETURN
AUTHORIZATION PROD CTINSPECTION RETURN FREIGHT. AND

RESTOCKRING CHARGES
001 PARSHALL FLUME 48" X 24" GALY 145551333 1 00 EA 3,370.00 337000
#w* SPECIAL ORDER ***
002 PARSHALL FLUME 60° X 24" GALV 145551334 100 EA 3.800.00 3.800 00
#wn SPECIAL ORDER #**
Total Lines 2 7,170.00
0.00

Net 30

[F SV RINL L L]



CITY OF GUNNISON

¥

Accounts Pa able Voucher Vendor # 3716
Pa able To Spallone Construction
Address
Ci State Zip
Iltem Description Invoice # Inv. Date $ Amount Account Number
Retaina e Release O $127 784.50 1305617 07/18/18 $ 28-2205
Retaina e Release Or $128,113.76 130531 07/18/18 $ 28-22056
Retaina e Release Or $32 454.24 130573 07/118/18 % 28-2205
Retaina e Release Or $105 155.90 130675 07/18/18 % 28-2205
River Rehabilitation Pro ect

Total $

A roval: Special Instructions:
Ini Department Date

CD 9/26/2018



C | .
ONSTRUCTION,IN®

Tao:
City of Guznison Statement
POBox 239
1100 W, Virginia Da
Gunnison, CO 81230 le
1872018
Amount Due Amount Enc.
$53,441.84
Date Transaction Amount Balance
Gunnison Rehabilitation Project-
1173072017 |INV #130517. Due 11/30/2017. Orig. Amount $127,794.50-4 1. 12,779.45
123172017 | INV #130531. Due 12/31/2017. Orig. Amount SIZBLIBT6 25,590.79
01/31/2018 | INV #130573, Due O1/31/2018. Orig. Amount $32,454.24. 28,836,25
04/30/2018 | INV #130675, Dus 04/30/2018, Orig. Amount $108,155.90, - # 3 39,351.84
04/30/2018 | INV #130681. Due 04/30/2018, Orig. Amount $14,090.00..33. 53,441.84
News Cregg oA
1-30 DAYS PAST | 31-80 DAYS PAST | 61-90 DAYS PAST | OVER 60 DAYS
CURRENT DUE DUE DUE PAST DUE Amount Due
0.00 0.00 0.00 24,605.59 28,836.25 $53,441 84
970-641-9033
PO. Box 1145 « Gunnison, CO 81230 Fax: 970-641-3179




